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_Monday, August 14NZ, AUCKLAND650 ke. 462 m.
6. 0,ni 7,45,8.45 a.m. Londonw
9. 0 Musical Bon-bons
9.30 Gurrent Ceiling Prices10. 0 Devotions: Rev. Father
Bennett
10,20 For My Lady: Musical Com-
edy Queens: Edith Day10.45 A.C.E, TALK: "Adult Edu-cation"
412. 0 Luneh music (12.15 and
1.15 D.m., LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2. 0 Do You Know These?
2.30 Classical music
3.15 Broadcast French Lessonfor Post-Primary Schools
3.30 Tea-time tunes
4.45 Children’s. session, with
"Round the World with FatherTime
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by list of names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine"With the Boys Overseas"
broadcast at 10.15 this evening
7.15 Farmers’ Session: Talk:
"Field Work for the Coming
Month," by P. S. Syme, Instruc-tor in Agriculture
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"His Lordship’s Memoirs"745 "The Phantom Drummer"
8.11 Royal Artillery String Or-
chestra,"Two Little Soldiers" (Heykens)
8.14 "The Brains Trust"
$3.35 Lloyd Thomas (organ),
"Black Eyes" (Ferraris)8.38 "Mr. Meredith Walks Out"
8.52 Royal Artillery String Or-
chestra,
"Ragamumn" (Rixner)9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary9.25 Ringside Commentary on
Professional Wrestling Matchair oe Auckland Townal
10. 0 Scottish "interlude
10.16 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
10.80 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

| INZ> AUCKLANDi 880 ke. 341 m.
5. 0-6.0 p.m. Light music7. 0 After dinner music
%
OQ Light orchestras and bal-
ads
8. 0 Music from the Operas0. 0 Light recitals
0.30 Close down

1hZAM. AUCKLAND1250 ke. 240 m.
6. 0-8.0 a.m. First Call: News:
Time: Dinah Shore
12. 0-1.0 p.m. News: Turn-tuneTime: Are You a Genius?
3. 0-5.15 Music: Theatre:
Sports: G.I Jive
6.45 Harry James
6. 0-7.0 Carnival of Music: Bob
Hope
7. 0-9.156 News: Comedy Cara-
van: Suspense: Sports9.15-10.15 Boston Symphony
10.15-11.0 Make-believe Ballroom

2} Y 570 ke. 526 m.

i.0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45 a.m, Londonews
9. 0 With a Smile and a Song
¥ Current Ceiling Prices9.32 Morning Star9.40 Music While You Work
10.10 Devotional Service
10.25 The Home Front talk
16.28 to 10.30 Time signals
10.40 For =! Lady: FamousOrchestras: The London Phil-
barmonic .Orchestra

42,0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
2.0 Classical Hour3. 0 Afternoon session
3.15 French session
3.30 Music While You Work
4.45-5.15 Children’s session:
' Ebor, Ariel and Sunrays
5.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON
DON NEWS, followed at 6.30
by a list of the names of the
men speaking in the Radio
Magazine ‘With the Boys Over
seas," broadcast this evening at
10.15)
7. 0 Reserved7.15 WINTER COURSE TALK:
"Town and Country; TheLand"; Prepared by L. RiPalmer
7130 EVENING PROGRAMME:"The Silken Ladder’: .Qverture by Rossini
7.39 Recital of Choral Music
8. 2 Music from the _ Studio:
NBS String Quartet. Principal:Vincent Aspey,
Quartet in 4 Minor, No. 13
(Mozart)
8.29 June eshte ow aagye‘Lilacs,’ "At Night’ (Rach
maninoffT), "The Rose ;HathCharmed the Nightingale"
(Rimsky-Korsakov), "Ecstasy of
Spring" (Rachmaninof), "Slum-
ber Song’’ (Gretchaninof)
(A Studio recital)
8.41 Eileen Roache (pianist),
"Papilions" (Schumann)
(A Studio recital)
8.58 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel and Commentary
9.25 Interlude
9.30 New Zealand News for
the New Zealand Forces in
the Pacific Islands
9.40 Movietunes: Twenty min-
utes of music from the films
40. O Spottight Band, featuring
Shep Fields (U.S.A, pro-
gramme)
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
10.45 Billy Cotton’s Band
411.0 LONDON NEWS
11.29 CLOSE DOWN

[ayWC WELLINGTON840 kc. 357 m.
: ~eer Variety6.35 Air Force Signal Training
8. 0. Variety
8.30 "Homestead on the Rise"
8.45 Langworth Programme
9. 0 Band music
9.15 Professional wrestling con-
test, relayed from Town Hall
70. QO Light Concert71.0 Close down

[ByD manere
7. Op.m, Stars of the Musical
Firmament
7.20 "The Four Just Men"
7.33 Top of the Bill8.0 Melodies that Charm
8.15 Dancing Times
8.40 The Story Behind the
Song9.2 Star Melody Time
9.36 "Lost Empire"9.55 When Day is Done
10. 0 Close down

[aYBNEW PLYMOUTH f810 ke. m,
7. Op.m. Family session8.0 Concert ee .

L to (BB
produ Mont :

:
8. 0 Big Ben Chimes9.1 Concert session, continued10.0 Close down

YAH NAPIER750 kc. 395 m.
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
98.0 Morning Star
2.15 AC.E. Talk; "Adult Edu-
cation"’
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
12. 0 Lunch music (12,145 and1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1.30 Educational session
3.15-3.30 French Lesson broad-cast to Secondary Schools&..Q Uncle Ed and Aunt Gwen6. 0 "One Good Deed a Day"6.15 LONDON NEWS, *followed
by list of -names of men
speaking in the Radio Magazine"With the Boys Overseas"broadcast at 10.15 this evening6.45 "Dad and Dave"
7.15 "Nicholas Nickelby" (final)7.30. Listeners’ Own session
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary9.25 Philharmonic Orchestra,
Symphony No. 6 in B Minor
(‘Pathetique"’) (Tchaikovski)10.15 Greetings from the BoysOverseas
10.30 Close down

NANT,920 ke. 327m.
7. Op.m. General Smuts: Atribute to a great Briton (BBC
feature)8.0 Classical music: Kousse-
vitzky and Boston SymphonyOrchestra, Concerto Grosso in
B Minor for Strings (Handel),
Symphony No. 5 in E Flat Major(Sibelius)9.1 "Hard Cash"
10. 0 Close down

24 GISBORNE980 kc. 306m.
7. Op.m. After dinner music7.15 Those We Love
7.45 "Dad and Dave"8.0 Band music
8.30 U.S.A. programme8. 2 Our Evening Star: Rich-ard Tauber
9.30 Artie Shaw’s Orchestra10.0 Close down

S)Y/ CHRISTCHURCH720 ke. 416m.
6. 0, 7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London
News
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices9.45 Music While You Work
10.10 For My Lady: Husbandsand Wives: Doris Arnold and
Harry Pepper, England
10.30 Devotional Service
712. 0 Lunch pmusic (12.15 and1.15 p.m., NDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session
2.30 A.C.E. TALK: "Adult Edu-
cation"
$.15 French Lesson for Post-
Primary Schools
3.30 Classical Hour
-445-5.15 Children’s session
6.45 Dinner music (6.15, LON-
DON NEWS)7.16 Our Garden_ Expert:"Doubts and Difficulties"
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:
"The Finget of Private Spie-gel" (BBC programme)
ae H.M. Grenadier Guards
"colonel Bogey on _ Parade,""The Guards March On"
From the Studio: Kathleen|

O’Keefe (moezzo-contralto),"Down Here" (Brahe), ‘Bonnie
’ Birdeen" (Slater), "At Dawn-|
ing’? (Cadman), "Irish Slumber
Song" (Newton)

PE, seere =i

8.45 Black Dyke Mills Band,
"Tantalesqualen" Overture
(Suppe, arr. Rimmer), ‘Poem’

. (Fibich, arr, Ord Hume),*""Youth and Vigour" March
(Lautenschlager)
8. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Rudolf Serkin with Mem-
bers of the Busch String Quar-tet,
Quartet in A Major, Op. 26
(Brahms)
10.15 Talks and Greetings fromthe Boys Overseas
10.30 Music, Mirth and Melody
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

SY. ara5. Op.m. Everyman’s music6.35 Air Force Signal Prepara-tion:
"America Talks to New

Zealand," featuring Ferde
Grofe: "Sunrise," "On the Trail,""Sunset," from "Grand Canyon"Suite (Grofe)8.15 Dind Borgioli (tenor)8.30 Musical Digest9.0 "The Inside Story"9.30 Levity
10. 0 Meditation
10.30 Close down :

SIRETh
7. 0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m, London News
9. 0 Morning music
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
710. 0 Devotional Service12.0 Lunch music (12.15 and
-15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
1 39 Educational session
3.40 London Philharmonic Or-
chestra, ‘School of Dancing’’:
Ballet Music .
3.15 French Lesson to Post-
Primary Schools4.0 "The Woman in White"
4.15 The Orchestra Plays5.0 "Bluey"
6. 0 "McGlusky, the Filibuster"
6.15 LONDON NEWS, followed
by a list of names of the men
speaking in the Radio Magazine‘With the Boys Overseas" at
10.15 this evening
6.40 The Coconut Grove Am-
bassadors
7.15 ‘Forgotten People"
7.31 ‘Krazy Kapers"7.56 Three Popular Orchestras8. 9 Happy and Glorious (BBC
programme)
8.39 Mario Lorenzi (harp) and
His Orchestra, Waltz Time
8.45 ‘Indiana Indigo" (last pre-
sentation)
9. 0 Newsree! with Commentary
9.25 Adolf Busch Chamber

| Players, Suite No. 3 in D Major
(Bach)9.51 Wilhelm Backhaus (piano),
Sonata in GG

_ Sharp- Minor("Moonlight") (Beethoven)
10. 9 Bergman (violin), Schulz-
Furstenberg (’cello), Borack
(piano), Andante, Trio No, 1 in
G Major (Haydn), Allegretto,
Trio No. 8 in. B. Flat Major
(Beethoven)
10.15 Greetings from the Boys
Overseas
10.30 Close down

ANY) DUNEDIN790 ke, 380 m.

bree 2
0, 7.0, 7.45,8.45a,.m. London
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.32 Music While You Work
10.20 Devotiona) Service
10.40 For My Lady: Famous
Pianists: Lily Dymont (France)
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m.; LONDON NEWS)1.30 Educational session


